
Name Surname Affiliation Institution / Company E-mail Country Social dinner Attending Events
David Abdurachmanov Fermilab davidlt@cern.ch Switzerland Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Marco Aldinucci University of Torino aldinuc@di.unito.it Italy Yes Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Roberto Alfieri Univ. Parma - INFN alfierir@gmail.com Italia No Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Piero Altoe E4 Computer Engineering piero.altoe@e4company.com Italia Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Michele Amoretti Università degli Studi di Parma michele.amoretti@unipr.it Italia Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

L. Angelo Antonelli INAF Osservatorio Astronomico di Roma angelo.antonelli@oa-roma.inaf.it Italia Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Marco Balboni University of Ferrara marco.balboni@unife.it Italia Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Denis Bastieri University of Padova denis.bastieri@unipd.it Italia Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Luca Benini ETHZ/UNIBO lbenini@iis.ee.ethz.ch Italia No Thu 25th afternoon

Davide Bertozzi University of Ferrara davide.bertozzi@unife.it Italy No Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Riccardo Bucchi CNAF INFN Bologna riccardo.bucchi@cnaf.infn.it Italia No Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Enrico Calore INFN and University of Ferrara enrico.calore@unife.it Italy Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Carlo Cavazzoni CINECA c.cavazzoni@cineca.it Italia Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Daniele Cesini INFN-CNAF daniele.cesini@cnaf.infn.it italy Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Stefano Chessa University of Pisa stefano.chessa@unipi.it Italy Yes Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Marco Corvo Universita' di Ferrara e INFN marco.corvo@fe.infn.it Italia No Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Simone Coscetti INFN Pisa simone.coscetti@pi.infn.it Italy Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Alessandro Costantini INFN-CNAF alessandro.costantini@cnaf.infn.it Italia No Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Roberto Covati Universita'  di Parma roberto.covati@unipr.it Italia No Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon

Alessandro De Filippo E4 Computer Engineering alessandro.defilippo@e4company.com Italia Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Roberto De Pietri Parma University and INFN roberto.depietri@unipr.it Italy Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Daniele De Sensi University of Pisa desensi@di.unipi.it Italia Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Ludovica Delpiano E4 Computer Engineering ludovica.delpiano@e4company.com Italy Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon

Carlo Fantozzi University of Padova fantozzi@dei.unipd.it Italia No Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Matteo Favaro CNAF - INFN matteo.favaro@cnaf.infn.it Italy No Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Andrea Ferraro INFN andrea.ferraro@cnaf.infn.it Italia Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Alessandro Gabbana Unife alessandro.gabbana@unife.it Italia Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Fulvio Gianotti INAF-IASF Bologna gianotti@iasfbo.inaf.it Italia Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Daniele Gregori E4 Computer daniele.gregori@e4company.com Italia Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Ana Maria Carmen Ilie University of Ferrara i.anamariacarmen@yahoo.it Italy No Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Pinaki P. Kumar Technische University Eindhoven (TU/e) p.p.kumar@tue.nl Netherlands Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

George Lander ARM Ltd george.lander@arm.com UK Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Alessandro Lonardo INFN Roma alessandro.lonardo@roma1.infn.it Italy No Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon

Alberto Madonna INAF - OAR alberto.madonna@pd.infn.it Italy No Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Fabio Maiani University of Padua fabio-n89@hotmail.it Italy No Fri 26th morning

Damas Makweba ICTP dmakweba@ictp.it Italy Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Filippo Mantovani Barcelona Supercomputing Center filippo.mantovani@bsc.es Spain Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Matteo Manzali INFN matteo.manzali@cnaf.infn.it Italia No Thu 25th afternoon

Michele Michelotto INFN Padova michele.michelotto@pd.infn.it Italia Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning
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Gabriele Miorandi University of Ferrara gabriele.miorandi@unife.it Italia No Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Daniele Mura INFN CA daniele.mura@ca.infn.it Italia Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Carlo Nardone NVIDIA cnardone@nvidia.com Italy Yes Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Lasse Natvig NTNU Lasse.Natvig@idi.ntnu.no Norway Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

andrea nobile huawei andrea.nobile@huawei.com Germany Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Geraint North ARM geraint.north@arm.com United Kingdom Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Clement Onime ICTP onime@ictp.it Italy Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Felice Pantaleo CERN felice.pantaleo@cern.ch Switzerland Yes Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Sandro Polato Consorzio RFX sandro.polato@igi.cnr.it Italy No Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon

Fabio Schifano Universita' di Ferrara and INFN schifano@fe.infn.it Italia Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Mirko Sileo TORTELLINOHPC by SER TEC Srl tortellinohpc@sertec.it Italy Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Antonio Silvestri INFN Cagliari antonio.silvestri@ca.infn.it Italy Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Hubert Simma DESY DESY Germany Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Fabio Spataro Università di Parma fabio.spataro@unipr.it Italia No Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon

Filippo Spiga University of Cambridge fs395@cam.ac.uk United Kingdom Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Daniele Tafani Leibniz Supercomputing Centre daniele.tafani@lrz.de Germany No Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Mahdi Tala Università degli studi di Ferrara mahdi.tala@unife.it Italy Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Simone Tinti E4 Computer Engineering simone.tinti@e4company.com Italy Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Luca Tomassetti Università di Ferrara – INFN Sezione di Ferrara luca.tomassetti@unife.it Italy Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Raffaele Tripiccione Universita' di Ferrara and INFN tripiccione@fe.infn.it Italia Yes Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning

Gaetano Zanghirati University of Ferrara g.zanghirati@unife.it Italia No Thu 25th morning, Thu 25th afternoon, Fri 26th morning


